GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1265
ANSWERED ON:03.03.2011

COMMITTEE REPORT
Kumar Shri Vishwa Mohan;Pandey Shri Ravindra Kumar

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether Prakash Tondon Committee and Kunjaro Committee were constituted for brining about various improvements in the Railways; and

(b) if so, the outcome thereof and action taken thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRIK.H. MUNIYAPPA)
(a) Yes, Madam.

(b) The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.
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